Franciscan (11-4-2, 7-1-2) -vs- Allegheny (3-9-4, 2-5-2)
10/22/2022 at Meadyville, Pa.

Date: 10/22/2022 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
ggg%?gfnrzcg: 187 Franciscan 2 2
Officials: Scorer, Allegheny SID Allegheny 0 0 0
Franciscan 2 Allegheny 0
Pos # Player SH SOG G A Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters Starters
GK 1 Rebekka Dill 0 0 0 0 GK 1 May, Kari 0 0 0 0
M 2 Claire Salyer 3 1 1 0 M 5 Milligan, Emma 1 0 0 0
F 4 Tania Davidson 8 4 0 0 M 7 McKindley, Taylor 0 0 0 0
D 8 Teaghan Elmore 0 0 0 1 D 8 Wittebort, Autumn 0 0 0 0
M 14 Mary Wieszczek 0 0 0 0 M 13 Rosa, Natasha 0 0 0 0
F 16 Juliana Rubino 6 2 0 1 F 14 Noel, Lilly 1 0 0 0
M 18 Gabiriella De La Torr 1 1 0 0 D 15 Reed, Katie 0 0 0 0
D 21 Angela Postage 1 1 0 0 M 16 Peasley, Allie 1 0 0 0
D 22 Abigail Parker 0 0 0 0 F 23 DeGrendel, Sarah 0 0 0 0
M 23 Bella Rubino 5) 1 0 0 D 28 Waryanka, Abby 2 0 0 0
D 25 Theresa Ryan 0 0 0 0 D 32 Carpenter, Elle 0 0 0 0
Substitutes Substitutes
6 Judah Thompson 0 0 0 0 3 Beck, Emily 0 0 0 0
15 Anni Winogradoff 2 1 1 0 4 Cartney, Emma 0 0 0 0
28 Maria De La Torre 0 0 0 6 Olivia Ernest 0 0 0 0
Totals 26 11 2 2 10 Schworm, Julieta 0 0 0 0
11 Johnson, Hallie 0 0 0 0
17 Foley, Beatrice 0 0 0 0
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves 20 Miller, Emma 1 1 0 0
1 Rebekka Dill 90:00 0 1 Totals 6 1 0 0
Totals 0 1
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 May, Kari 90:00 2 9
Totals 2 9
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Franciscan 13 13 26 Franciscan 1 4
Allegheny 3 3 6 Allegheny 1 2 3
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Franciscan 0 1 1 Franciscan 3 4 7
Allegheny 5 4 Allegheny 4 10 14
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

54:53 FRN
72:30 FRN

Claire Salyer
Anni Winogradoff

Juliana Rubino
Teaghan Elmore

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

touch pass, shot 15 yards out

close shot after lead pass



Time
00:00
00:00

00:38
02:07
02:21
03:21
03:36
04:30
06:28
11:20
17:07

19:32

21:43
22:23
24:28
24:31
24:31
24:31
25:25
26:06

31:56
32:01
32:04

37:54
39:20

40:33

44:04
44:54
45:00
45:00
45:00

45:00
45:26

54:53

65:40

Team
FRN
ALL
FRN
ALL
ALL
ALL
FRN
FRN
FRN
FRN
FRN
FRN
FRN
ALL
ALL
FRN
ALL
FRN
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
FRN
FRN
ALL
FRN
FRN
ALL
ALL
FRN
ALL
FRN
FRN
ALL
FRN
FRN
FRN

FRN

ALL
FRN
ALL
FRN
FRN
ALL
FRN

FRN
FRN
FRN
ALL
FRN
FRN
ALL
ALL

Play By Play

Play

Rebekka Dill at goalie for Franciscan.
May, Kari at goalie for Allegheny.
Foul on Franciscan.

Shot by ALL Waryanka, Abby HIGH.

Shot by ALL Noel, Lilly WIDE.

Shot by FRN Juliana Rubino HIGH.

Shot by FRN Tania Davidson WIDE.

Shot by FRN Juliana Rubino, SAVE May, Kari.

Shot by FRN Tania Davidson, SAVE May, Kari.

FRN substitution: Anni Winogradoff for Mary Wieszczek.
Foul on Franciscan.

Shot by ALL Waryanka, Abby WIDE.

Foul on Allegheny.

ALL substitution: Schworm, Julieta for Reed, Katie.
Shot by FRN Juliana Rubino HIGH.

ALL substitution: Miller, Emma for Peasley, Allie.
ALL substitution: Johnson, Hallie for McKindley, Taylor.
ALL substitution: Foley, Beatrice for Rosa, Natasha.
ALL substitution: Beck, Emily for Noel, Lilly.

Shot by FRN Bella Rubino, SAVE May, Kari.

Foul on Franciscan.

Foul on Allegheny.

Shot by FRN Tania Davidson HIT CROSSBAR.

Shot by FRN Tania Davidson WIDE.

ALL substitution: Olivia Ernest for Waryanka, Abby.
ALL substitution: Cartney, Emma for Beck, Emily.
Shot by FRN Bella Rubino WIDE.

Foul on Allegheny.

Shot by FRN Anni Winogradoff BLOCKED.

Shot by FRN Bella Rubino WIDE.

Foul on Allegheny.

Shot by FRN Tania Davidson, SAVE May, Kari.

Shot by FRN Tania Davidson, SAVE May, Kari.

For FRN: #1 Rebekka Dill, #2 Claire Salyer, #4 Tania Davidson, #8 Teaghan Elmore, #14 Mary Wieszczek, #16
Juliana Rubino, #18 Gabriella De La Torr, #21 Angela Postage, #22 Abigail Parker, #23 Bella Rubino, #25 Theresa
Ryan.

For ALL: #1 May, Kari, #5 Milligan, Emma, #7 McKindley, Taylor, #8 Wittebort, Autumn, #10 Schworm, Julieta,
#11 Johnson, Hallie, #13 Rosa, Natasha, #14 Noel, Lilly, #16 Peasley, Allie, #20 Miller, Emma, #32 Carpenter, Elle.

Shot by FRN Gabriella De La Torr, SAVE May, Kari.

Foul on Allegheny.

Foul on Franciscan.

Foul on Franciscan.

Foul on Allegheny.

GOAL by FRN Claire Salyer (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Juliana Rubino, goal number 4 for season.
Franciscan 1, Allegheny 0

*touch pass, shot 15 yards out

Shot by FRN Claire Salyer BLOCKED.

Shot by FRN Juliana Rubino, SAVE May, Kari.

ALL substitution: Reed, Katie for Milligan, Emma.

FRN substitution: Anni Winogradoff for Mary Wieszczek.

Shot by FRN Tania Davidson WIDE.

Shot by ALL Peasley, Allie HIGH.

Shot by ALL Miller, Emma, SAVE Rebekka Dill.



-- ALL Foul on Allegheny.

66:54 FRN Shot by FRN Juliana Rubino HIGH.

67:30 ALL ALL substitution: Foley, Beatrice for McKindley, Taylor.

67:30 ALL ALL substitution: DeGrendel, Sarah for Rosa, Natasha.

68:41 FRN Shot by FRN Claire Salyer HIGH.

68:50 FRN FRN substitution: Maria De La Torre for Claire Salyer.

-- ALL Foul on Allegheny.

70:31 FRN Shot by FRN Tania Davidson, SAVE May, Kari.

70:34 FRN Shot by FRN Juliana Rubino BLOCKED.

71:32 ALL

72:30 FRN GOAL by FRN Anni Winogradoff, Assist by Teaghan Elmore, goal number 2 for season.
Franciscan 2, Allegheny 0

-- FRN *close shot after lead pass

72:30 ALL ALL substitution: Milligan, Emma for Schworm, Julieta.

-- ALL Foul on Allegheny.

-- ALL Foul on Allegheny.

75:16 FRN Shot by FRN Bella Rubino BLOCKED.

75:42 FRN

75:48 FRN Header Shot by FRN Bella Rubino BLOCKED.

76:22 ALL ALL substitution: Rosa, Natasha for Peasley, Allie.

76:22 ALL ALL substitution: McKindley, Taylor for Johnson, Hallie.

76:22 ALL ALL substitution: Schworm, Julieta for Reed, Katie.

78:27 FRN FRN substitution: Judah Thompson for Bella Rubino.

-- FRN Foul on Franciscan.

-- ALL Foul on Allegheny.

81:46 FRN FRN substitution: Bella Rubino for Judah Thompson.

81:46 FRN FRN substitution: Claire Salyer for Anni Winogradoff.

81:46 ALL ALL substitution: Peasley, Allie for Noel, Lilly.

81:46 ALL ALL substitution: Johnson, Hallie for Foley, Beatrice.

-- ALL Foul on Allegheny.

83:53 FRN Shot by FRN Angela Postage, SAVE May, Kari.

84:39 ALL ALL substitution: Noel, Lilly for Peasley, Allie.

84:54 ALL

85:00 ALL Shot by ALL Milligan, Emma BLOCKED.

-- FRN Foul on Franciscan.

-- ALL Foul on Allegheny.

-- ALL Foul on Allegheny.

90:00 0



