Franciscan (11-4-2, 7-1-2) -vs- Allegheny (3-9-4, 2-5-2) 10/22/2022 at Meadville, Pa.

Date: 10/22/2022 Attendance: 187 Stadium: 0

Officials: Scorer, Allegheny SID

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Franciscan	0	2	2
Allegheny	0	0	0

2

9

Franciscan 2 Allegheny 0

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	<u>A</u> _	Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	A
		Starters							Starters				
GK	1	Rebekka Dill	0	0	0	0	GK	1	May, Kari	0	0	0	0
М	2	Claire Salyer	3	1	1	0	M	5	Milligan, Emma	1	0	0	0
F	4	Tania Davidson	8	4	0	0	M	7	McKindley, Taylor	0	0	0	0
D	8	Teaghan Elmore	0	0	0	1	D	8	Wittebort, Autumn	0	0	0	0
М	14	Mary Wieszczek	0	0	0	0	M	13	Rosa, Natasha	0	0	0	0
F	16	Juliana Rubino	6	2	0	1	F	14	Noel, Lilly	1	0	0	0
М	18	Gabriella De La Torr	1	1	0	0	D	15	Reed, Katie	0	0	0	0
D	21	Angela Postage	1	1	0	0	M	16	Peasley, Allie	1	0	0	0
D	22	Abigail Parker	0	0	0	0	F	23	DeGrendel, Sarah	0	0	0	0
М	23	Bella Rubino	5	1	0	0	D	28	Waryanka, Abby	2	0	0	0
D	25	Theresa Ryan	0	0	0	0	D	32	Carpenter, Elle	0	0	0	0
		Substitutes							Substitutes				
	6	Judah Thompson	0	0	0	0		3	Beck, Emily	0	0	0	0
	15	Anni Winogradoff	2	1	1	0		4	Cartney, Emma	0	0	0	0
	28	Maria De La Torre	0	0	0	0		6	Olivia Ernest	0	0	0	0
		Totals	26	11	2	2		10	Schworm, Julieta	0	0	0	0
								11	Johnson, Hallie	0	0	0	0
.,								17	Foley, Beatrice	0	0	0	0
#	# Goalkeepers		Minut		Sa	ves		20	Miller, Emma	1	. 1	0	0
_1			Rebekka Dill 90:00 0 1				Totals		6	1	0	0	
	Totals	5		0		1							

Totals	U	1				
		_ #	# Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
			May, Kari	90:00	2	9

Totals

Shots By Period	1	2	Total	Corner Kicks By Period	1	2	Total
Franciscan	13	13	26	Franciscan	3	1	4
Allegheny	3	3	6	Allegheny	1	2	3
Saves By Period				Fouls By Period			
Franciscan	0	1	1	Franciscan	3	4	7
Allegheny	5	4	9	Allegheny	4	10	14

Scoring Summary

<u>T</u>	Time .	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
5	54:53	FRN Claire Salyer		Juliana Rubino	touch pass, shot 15 yards out
7	72:30	FRN	Anni Winogradoff	Teaghan Elmore	close shot after lead pass

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Play By Play

Time	Team	Play
00:00	FRN	Rebekka Dill at goalie for Franciscan.
00:00	ALL	May, Kari at goalie for Allegheny.
	FRN	Foul on Franciscan.
00:38	ALL	Shot by ALL Waryanka, Abby HIGH.
02:07	ALL	
02:21	ALL	Shot by ALL Noel, Lilly WIDE.
03:21	FRN	
03:36	FRN	Shot by FRN Juliana Rubino HIGH.
04:30	FRN	Shot by FRN Tania Davidson WIDE.
06:28	FRN	Shot by FRN Juliana Rubino, SAVE May, Kari.
11:20	FRN	Shot by FRN Tania Davidson, SAVE May, Kari.
17:07	FRN	FRN substitution: Anni Winogradoff for Mary Wieszczek.
	FRN	Foul on Franciscan.
19:32	ALL	Shot by ALL Waryanka, Abby WIDE.
	ALL	Foul on Allegheny.
21:43	FRN	
22:23	ALL	ALL substitution: Schworm, Julieta for Reed, Katie.
24:28	FRN	Shot by FRN Juliana Rubino HIGH.
24:31	ALL	ALL substitution: Miller, Emma for Peasley, Allie.
24:31	ALL	ALL substitution: Johnson, Hallie for McKindley, Taylor.
24:31	ALL	ALL substitution: Foley, Beatrice for Rosa, Natasha.
25:25	ALL	ALL substitution: Beck, Emily for Noel, Lilly.
26:06	FRN	Shot by FRN Bella Rubino, SAVE May, Kari.
	FRN	Foul on Franciscan.
	ALL	Foul on Allegheny.
31:56	FRN	Shot by FRN Tania Davidson HIT CROSSBAR.
32:01	FRN	Shot by FRN Tania Davidson WIDE.
32:04	ALL	ALL substitution: Olivia Ernest for Waryanka, Abby.
36:10	ALL	ALL substitution: Cartney, Emma for Beck, Emily.
37:54	FRN	Shot by FRN Bella Rubino WIDE.
	ALL	Foul on Allegheny.
39:20	FRN	Shot by FRN Anni Winogradoff BLOCKED.
40:33	FRN	Shot by FRN Bella Rubino WIDE.
	ALL	Foul on Allegheny.
42:12	FRN	Shot by FRN Tania Davidson, SAVE May, Kari.
44:04	FRN	Shot by FRN Tania Davidson, SAVE May, Kari.
44:54	FRN	
45:00	0	
45:00	0	
		For FRN: #1 Rebekka Dill, #2 Claire Salyer, #4 Tania Davidson, #8 Teaghan Elmore, #14 Mary Wieszczek, #16
45:00	FRN	Juliana Rubino, #18 Gabriella De La Torr, #21 Angela Postage, #22 Abigail Parker, #23 Bella Rubino, #25 Theresa Ryan.
.5.00		For ALL: #1 May, Kari, #5 Milligan, Emma, #7 McKindley, Taylor, #8 Wittebort, Autumn, #10 Schworm, Julieta,
45:00	ALL	#11 Johnson, Hallie, #13 Rosa, Natasha, #14 Noel, Lilly, #16 Peasley, Allie, #20 Miller, Emma, #32 Carpenter, Elle.
45:26	FRN	Shot by FRN Gabriella De La Torr, SAVE May, Kari.
	ALL	Foul on Allegheny.
	FRN	Foul on Franciscan.
	FRN	Foul on Franciscan.
	ALL	Foul on Allegheny.
54:53	FRN	GOAL by FRN Claire Salyer (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Juliana Rubino, goal number 4 for season.
		Franciscan 1, Allegheny 0
	FRN	*touch pass, shot 15 yards out
56:14		Shot by FRN Claire Salyer BLOCKED.
58:18		Shot by FRN Juliana Rubino, SAVE May, Kari.
58:52		ALL substitution: Reed, Katie for Milligan, Emma.
58:52		FRN substitution: Anni Winogradoff for Mary Wieszczek.
60:27		Shot by FRN Tania Davidson WIDE.
61:19		Shot by ALL Peasley, Allie HIGH.
65:40		Shot by ALL Miller Emma SAVE Rehekka Dill

65:40 ALL

Shot by ALL Miller, Emma, SAVE Rebekka Dill.

		ALL	Foul on Allegheny.
(66:54	FRN	Shot by FRN Juliana Rubino HIGH.
(67:30	ALL	ALL substitution: Foley, Beatrice for McKindley, Taylor.
(67:30	ALL	ALL substitution: DeGrendel, Sarah for Rosa, Natasha.
(68:41	FRN	Shot by FRN Claire Salyer HIGH.
(68:50	FRN	FRN substitution: Maria De La Torre for Claire Salyer.
		ALL	Foul on Allegheny.
	70:31	FRN	Shot by FRN Tania Davidson, SAVE May, Kari.
	70:34	FRN	Shot by FRN Juliana Rubino BLOCKED.
	71:32	ALL	
	72:30	FRN	GOAL by FRN Anni Winogradoff, Assist by Teaghan Elmore, goal number 2 for season.
			Franciscan 2, Allegheny 0
		FRN	*close shot after lead pass
	72:30	ALL	ALL substitution: Milligan, Emma for Schworm, Julieta.
		ALL	Foul on Allegheny.
		ALL	Foul on Allegheny.
	75:16	FRN	Shot by FRN Bella Rubino BLOCKED.
	75:42	FRN	
	75:48	FRN	Header Shot by FRN Bella Rubino BLOCKED.
	76:22	ALL	ALL substitution: Rosa, Natasha for Peasley, Allie.
	76:22	ALL	ALL substitution: McKindley, Taylor for Johnson, Hallie.
	76:22	ALL	ALL substitution: Schworm, Julieta for Reed, Katie.
	78:27	FRN	FRN substitution: Judah Thompson for Bella Rubino.
		FRN	Foul on Franciscan.
		ALL	Foul on Allegheny.
8	81:46	FRN	FRN substitution: Bella Rubino for Judah Thompson.
8	81:46	FRN	FRN substitution: Claire Salyer for Anni Winogradoff.
8	81:46	ALL	ALL substitution: Peasley, Allie for Noel, Lilly.
8	81:46	ALL	ALL substitution: Johnson, Hallie for Foley, Beatrice.
		ALL	Foul on Allegheny.
8	83:53	FRN	Shot by FRN Angela Postage, SAVE May, Kari.
8	84:39	ALL	ALL substitution: Noel, Lilly for Peasley, Allie.
8	84:54	ALL	
8	85:00	ALL	Shot by ALL Milligan, Emma BLOCKED.
		FRN	Foul on Franciscan.

ALL

ALL

90:00 0

Foul on Allegheny. Foul on Allegheny.